QUBE SQU
Centrifugal Box Fan
Select models available for next day delivery
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
Page  Information
3 Performance Range Curves
4 Performance, SFP & Electrical Data
5 Sound Data

SPEED DRIVES
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com12
POD FITTED TO EP TYPE ONLY
C No. D TAPPED HOLES
ON E - PCD
AIRFLOW
A
Accessories
FLANGED
SILENCER
Product
Code
Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-1DENP 315 315 416 8 M8 355 9
068-0500-1DENP 500 500 657 12 M10 560 18
068-0560-1DENP 560 560 714 12 M10 620 22
068-0710-1DENP 710 710 864 16 M10 770 32
Product
Code
Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-2DENP 315 630 416 8 M8 355 15
068-0500-2DENP 500 1000 657 12 M10 560 32
068-0560-2DENP 560 1120 714 12 M10 620 39
068-0710-2DENP 710 1420 864 16 M10 770 59
Silencer 1D Unpodded
Silencer 2D Unpodded
•	 Ideal for bolting directly to fan flange
•	 Ideal for all axial fans

s
Pa
EP-1D
Pressure Graphs
315
500
560
710
For Ø250 podded pressure losses, please contact Elta Fans.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com14
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B C D E F G Weight
kg
061B-0315 315 375 30 1.5 8 10 355 0.7
061B-0500 500 585 45 2.0 12 12 560 2.6
061B-0560 560 645 45 2.0 12 12 620 3.0
061B-0710 710 795 45 2.0 16 12 770 3.7
Accessories
MATCHING
FLANGES
•	 Fits directly to fan case flange
•	 Provides easy connection to flexible connector or ducting
•	 Hot dip galvanised steel
D MATL.
C E HOLES ØF
EQUI-SPACED
ON G PCD
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 15
Dimensions are in mm.
Accessories
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B Weight
kg
063-0315-MAN150 315 150 0.6
063-0500-MAN150 500 150 1.2
063-0560-MAN150 560 150 1.3
063-0710-MAN200 710 200 2.0
•	 Fit to matching flanges to provide flexible connection
•	 PVC coating polyester
•	 Supplied with plated steel band fixings
•	 Alternative material available to order